
Glen Dale Elementary contact information

Main number 304-843-4427

PRINCIPAL

Ext. 601    Ms. Cain kacain@k12.wv.us

SECRETARY

Ext. 602    Mrs. Zirkle cynthia.zirkle@k12.wv.us

KINDERGARTEN

Ext. 111    Mrs. Suter csuter@k12.wv.us

   Mrs. Ellwood dellwood@k12.wv.us

      Mrs. McCormick-Aide nmccormick709@frontier.com

      Mrs. Kelley-Aide kelleystack@yahoo.com

FIRST GRADE

Ext. 101    Mrs. Herback jherback@k12.wv.us

   Mrs. Neely aimee.neely@k12.wv.us

SECOND GRADE

Ext. 201   Mrs. Marchlenski jmarchle@k12.wv.us

    Mrs. Scollick tscollic@k12.wv.us

THIRD GRADE

Ext. 301  Mrs. Neal jnneal@k12.wv.us

                           Mr. Games dgames@k12.wv.us

FOURTH GRADE

Ext. 401 Mrs. Mull smull@k12.wv.us

Ext. 502 Mrs. Dancy ddancy@k12.wv.us

FIFTH GRADE

Ext. 501 Mr. Fromhart jeffrey.fromhart@k12.wv.us

Ext. 704 Mr. Zervos tzervos@k12.wv.us

3-5 SPECIAL EDUCATION

Ext. 701 Mrs. Dunn machele.miller@k12.wv.us

Ms. Rine-Aide
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K-2 SPECIAL EDUCATION

Ext. 703 Ms. K. Dancy kathleen.dancy@k12.wv.us

Mrs. Thomas snoopydogg1174@aol.com

SPEECH THERAPISTS

Ext. 801  Mrs. Lawther soccermom9556@hotmail.com

Mrs. Whisler cwhisler@k12.wv.us

MUSIC/MEDIA CENTER

Ext. 802 Ms. Sells marlena.sell@k12.wv.us

Ms. Standiford jbergen@k12.wv.us

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Ext. 803 Mrs. Hess rmhess@k12.wv.us

GUIDANCE COUNSELOR

Ext. 603 Mrs.  Dompa jdompa@k12.wv.us

GIFTED

Mrs. Yoder lyoder@k12.wv.us

NURSE

Ext. 604 Mrs.  Faulstick shellie.faulstick@k12.wv.us

COOKS

Ext. 605 Mrs. Kimberly jlkimberly@k12.wv.us

Mrs. Hoskins

STRINGS

Ms. S. Clark snclark@k12.wv.us

BAND

Mrs. McCool lmccool@k12.wv.us

INTERVENTIONISTS

Ms. Oberdick soberdick@k12.wv.us

Mrs. Woods lisa.woods@k12.wv.us

CUSTODIANS

Mr. Pavilkey

Mr. Wiseman wiswilli@aol.com
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